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Notes/lnstructrons: 
APPRCN 

8 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP-LC 50/125 OM4 OFNP

LC 2.0mm Connector 

Notes: 

MlP Female Connector 

MlP Female Connector 
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Port 12 

MTP Connector 

Length Tolerance: 

This drawing and its specifications are the property of ENCONNEX 
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used In whole or In part, 
as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written 
permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon 
the latest available information and is subject to change without notice. 
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2.0mm Duplex jacket 

----anout lengt,----

Specifications: 
Fiber Mode MM 

T,.-.e MTP 
Cable Diameter( mm) cl> 3.0 

Cable Color Aaua 
Core Diameter( um) 50/125 
Insertion Loss( dB) E;0.75 

Return Loss(dB �20 
Ooeratino Temoerature "Cl -20-+70 

Storaae Temoerature "CJ -20�+70 

Fiber Mode MM 
Type LC 

Cable Dia meted mm) cl> 3.0 
Fanout Cable Diameter(mm cl> 2.0 

Cable Color Aaua 
Core Diameter( um) 50/125 
Insertion Loss( dB) E;0.30 

Return Loss(dB �35 
Ooeratino Temoerature "Cl -20�+70 

Storaae Temoerature "CJ -20�+70 

TOLERANCES MA'IERIAL: 

EX) 
UNEAR (ITl'II) 
X •> 1 
.)( •> 0.5 
.xx•> 0.30 
,XX)C •> 0.130 DEICRIP'IION: ENCONNEX 
ANCIUR 
X • 1· 
.x • 0.5" 
.xx - 0.25" 

$-Et 
DRAIN lmDfBIR NG BREM SHARP 

EDGES/t:CANfJIS AT 0.2mm MAX APPRCM'D lm
UNITSt mm In INlEIIPAET 10 AIIIE l'l4. 100 9ZE:M SCM.E: 1 : 1 
4 3 2 

B 
1 Blue 
12 Aqua 

B 
2 Orange 
11 Pink 

B
3 Green 
10 Purple 

B 
4 Brown 
9 Yellow 

PART NUMBER: 
 ECX-MTLC1-408P-XM

GIG DAlE: 2Dlll-m-15 

REV DATE: 
SHEET: 1 1  REY: B
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